
Extension Cable 5-PIN Female 
Panel Mount Connector

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

COMPONENT

INSULATION RESISTANCE

COLOUR CODE

CURRENT RATING

JACKET COLOUR

SAFETY SPECIFICATIONS

BREAKDOWN VOLTAGE

TEMPERATURE

WATERPROOF RATING

VOLTAGE

INNER/OUTER MOLDING

ROHS

REACH

AWG

ENVIRONMENTALS

TPU / PVC BLACK

UL2464 5C*20AWG PVC OD6.0 (ULTRA-VIOLET PROTECTION + WATERPROOF) 

5-PIN FEMALE  PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR

5 CONDUCTORS

5PFPM0050BW

10MΩ AT 500VDC

BLACK, RED, GREEN, BLUE, WHITE, YELLOW

BLACK

1KV / 1 MINUTE MOIST

IP67

5A PER PIN

-20 °C - +80 °C

60V

REACH REGULATION 205

ROHS EU DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU (1&2&3)

18

Moss LED Inc. reserves the right to change details of the product without notice.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

www.mossled.com

1.800.924.1585 -416.463.6677

info@mossled.com

CALIFORNIA PROP 65

5-PIN Female Panel Mount to bare end wires (stripped and tinned).

Excellent for interconnecting 5-pin extension cables to project 
boxes or electrical boxes.

1

2 3

4
5

5-Pin Female DC Connector
DC OUTPUT CONNECTOR

4

1

2

5

3

WHITE 20AWG

RED 20AWG

BLACK 20AWG

BLUE 20AWG

YELLOW 20AWG

POWER

CHANNEL 1

CHANNEL 2

CHANNEL 3

CHANNEL 4

+V DC

RED LED

GREEN LED

BLUE LED 

WHITE LED


