



Extension Cable 5-PIN Female Panel Mount Connector

5-PIN Female Panel Mount to bare end wires (stripped and tinned)

Excellent for interconnecting 5-pin extension cables to project boxes or electrical boxes.

DC OUTPUT CONNECTOR

4	WHITE 20AWG	POWER	+V DC
1	RED 20AWG	CHANNEL 1	RED LED
	BLACK 20AWG	CHANNEL 2	GREEN LED
5	BLUE 20AWG	CHANNEL 3	BLUE LED
3	YELLOW 20AWG	CHANNEL 4	WHITE LED

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

1			
'	PRODUCT TYPE	5-PIN FEMALE PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR	
2	PRODUCT CODE	5PFPM0050BW	
3	COMPONENT	5 CONDUCTORS	
4	INSULATION RESISTANCE	10MΩ AT 500VDC	
5	COLOUR CODE	BLACK, RED, GREEN, BLUE, WHITE, YELLOW	
6	CURRENT RATING	5A PER PIN	
7	JACKET COLOUR	BLACK	
8	SAFETY SPECIFICATIONS	UL2464 5C*20AWG PVC OD6.0 (ULTRA-VIOLET PROTECTION + WATERPROOF)	
9	BREAKDOWN VOLTAGE	1KV / 1 MINUTE MOIST	
10	TEMPERATURE	-20 °C - +80 °C	
11	WATERPROOF RATING	IP67	
12	VOLTAGE	60V	
13	INNER/OUTER MOLDING	TPU / PVC BLACK	
14	ROHS	ROHS EU DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU (1&2&3)	
15	REACH	REACH REGULATION 205	
16	AWG	18	
17	ENVIRONMENTALS	CALIFORNIA PROP 65	

Moss LED Inc. reserves the right to change details of the product without notice.



